
Name County
1st Brittney Ison Jefferson

2nd Hannah Doan Barren

3rd Sydney Cobb Owen

4th Rachel Cowles Edmonson

5th Abigail Gardner Hart

6th Shelby Cooper Barren

7th Jaxen Arms Henderson

8th Holly Doan Barren

9th Meredith Denton Henderson A

10th Luke Glasscock Marion

Placing County
1st Barren

2nd Henderson A

3rd Allen 

4th Henderson B

5th Marion

State 4-H Horse Judging Contests Results
June 1st, 2016  KY  Horse Park

Top 10 Halter - Junior Individual

Top 5 Halter - Junior Team



Name County
1st Rachel Cowles Edmonson

2nd Sydney Simpson Henderson A

3rd Brittney Ison Jefferson

4th Delaney Plummer Henderson B

5th Sydney Cobb Owen

6th Brianna Ekelman Fayette

7th Madison Woods Allen

8th Tori Langman Allen

9th Mackenzie Crabtree Wayne

10th Kierra Owens Allen

Placing County
1st Allen

2nd Henderson A

3rd Barren

4th Henderson B

5th Marion

Top 10 Performance - Junior Individual

Top 5 Performance - Junior Team



Name County
1st Brittney Ison Jefferson

2nd Rachel Cowles Edmonson

3rd Sydney Cobb Owen

4th Sydney Simpson Henderson A

5th Delaney Plummer Henderson B

6th Madison Woods Allen

7th Hannah Doan Barren

8th Brianna Ekelman Fayette

9th Shelby Cooper Barren

10th Mackenzie Crabtree Wayne

Placing County
1st Henderson A

2nd Barren

3rd Allen

4th Henderson B

5th Marion

Top 10 Overall - Junior Individual

Top 5 Overall - Junior Team



Placing Name County
1st Ashley Skaggs Henderson

2nd Victoria Rogers Wayne

3rd Kelsey Nobles Henderson

4th Noah Carter Simpson

5th Emilee Conn Wayne

6th Jenna Roberrtson Simpson

7th Heather Doan Barren

8th Eli Cushenberry Simpson

9th Salle Stoval Henderson

10th Joanna Tidei Anderson

Placing County
1st Henderson

2nd Simpson

3rd Wayne

4th Anderson

Top 5 Halter - Senior Team 

Top 10 Halter - Senior Individual 



Placing Name County
1st Shelby Martin Wayne

2nd Mackenzie Vincent Barren

3rd Emilee Conn Wayne

4th Noah Carter Simpson

5th Kelsey Nobles Henderson

6th Alayna Baxter Jefferson

7th Ashley Skaggs Henderson

8th Eli Cushenberry Simpson

9th Emily Adams Anderson

10th Victoria Rogers Wayne

Placing County
1st Wayne

2nd Simpson

3rd Henderson

4th Anderson

Placing Name County
1st Joanna Tidei Anderson

2nd Jenna Robertson Simpson

3rd Maria Hyrcza Anderson

4th Noah Carter Simpson

5th Katie Hollingsworth Simpson

6th Emilee Conn Wayne

7th Shelby Martin Wayne

8th Jacob Flemming Simpson

9th Hannah Bryant Allen

10th Avery Fierros Wayne

Top 10 Reasons - Senior Individual 

Top 10 Performance - Senior Individual 

Top 5 Performance - Senior Team 



Placing County
1st Anderson

2nd Simpson

3rd Wayne

4th Henderson

Placing Name County
1st Noah Carter Simpson

2nd Jenna Robertson Simpson

3rd Joanna Tidei Anderson

4th Ashley Skaggs Henderson

5th Emilee Conn Wayne

6th Shelby Martin Wayne

7th Eli Cushenberry Simpson

8th Victoria Rogers Wayne

9th Avery Fierros Wayne

10th Mackenzie Vincent Barren

Top 5 Reasons - Senior Team 

Top 10 Overall - Senior Individual 



Placing County
1st Simpson

2nd Wayne

3rd Anderson

4th Henderson

Top 5 Overall - Senior Team 


